James & Nicholson

JNO048 Girly Microfleece Vest

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by dpitrec

Available colours

S
Weightin g 2459
VPE 5/25
(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer packaging
Measurements in cm S
1/2 chest 46,00 cm
1/2 waist width 42,00 cm
1/2 bottom width 46,00 cm
front length from 58,00 cm
shoulder
length back from 63,00 cm
shoulder

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
dark-grey (444C)
navy (296C)
purple (258C)
white (white)

252 g
5/25

M
49,00 cm
45,00 cm
49,00 cm
60,00 cm

65,00 cm

M brown (4760)

Light vest made of micro fleece

Easy care anti-pilling micro fleece

Very pleasant to wear

Waisted form, 2 side pockets
Waistband, collar and armlines with elastic trimmings

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (280 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Bangladesch

Customs tariff number: 61103099

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

282 ¢
5/25

L
52,00 cm
48,00 cm
52,00 cm
62,00 cm

67,00 cm

light-pink (196C)
off-white (off-white)

red (193C)

Fleece Vest

w Art-Nr.: IN045

XL
284 g
5/25

XL
55,00 cm
51,00 cm
55,00 cm
64,00 cm

69,00 cm

XXL
312¢g
5/25

XXL
58,00 cm
54,00 cm
58,00 cm
66,00 cm

71,00 cm

B Gark-green (34350)
lime-green (366U)
orange (1585C)
royal (301C)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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